Actief

Vaste activa
Materiele vaste activa

Vlottende activa
Liquide middelen
Voorraden
Vorderingen debiteuren

Actief

Vaste activa
Materiele vaste activa

Viottende activa
Liquide middelen
Voorraden
Vorderingen debiteuren

kerstpakketten
koffie-abonnemeten

Balans per 31 december 2023

€ 43.056,22
€0,00

-€ 125,32
€ 346,50

€43.277,40

€ 51.457,95
€45,00

-€ 959,36
€ 332,61

Passief
Kapitaal
€0,00 Verenigingsvermogen
Tussenrekening
Schulden
€ 33.333,39
€ 9.900,00 Btw
€ 44,01 Leveranciers krediet
€ 43.277,40
Balans per 31 december 2022
Passief
Kapitaal
€0,00 Verenigingsvermogen
Tussenrekening
Schulden
€ 39.080,57
€ 10.500,00 Btw
€ 1.295,63 Leveranciers krediet
€ 50.876,20
2023 2022
691,11 1057,32
4068,49 4770,70

bijlage 1

€ 50.876,20



